

Charges applicable to Non Domestic students

	to Non Domestic stu	<u>clents</u>			
MSc Courses Strategic Business Management Matheting Leadership & Human Resource Management Human Resources with Employment	Full time &Part time	London	£250	£16450	£16700
Law Project Management Cyber Security Management Business Analytics Corporate Governme & Ethics		Outside of Landon	\$250	£15,600	£15,850
Corporate Governme with Company Law Innovation & Entipreneuship Corporate Financial Management		Orline	\$250	£10,500	£107 5 0
Strategic Business Management with Academic and Professional Practice	Fu l ti ne	London	£250	£16950	£17,200
		Outside of Landon	£250	£16100	£16350
Project Management with Academic and Professional Practice	Fu l time	Lonkn	£250	£16950	£17,200
		Outside of London	\$250	£16100	£16350
MSc Global Accouring (Topup)	Fu ll ti me &Part ti me	Orline	\$250	£5,125	£5,375

- **Please note: Placement years are not eligible for Financial Support from the Student Loans Company (SLC)
- (1) refer to Postgraduate instalment options

Howto pay

The University accepts the following methods of payment:

Direct Dehits: Clickhere to set up Direct Dehit mandate > http://pay.lawac.uk/direct/ebit/loginaspx

https://stripe.law.orvia.phore.on01483216380

- Banktransfers should be made payable to The University of Law Limited and sent to

Bank NatWest

Address: FleetStreet(B) Branch, P.O. Box281, 156FleetStreet, London, EC4A.2DX

Account No. 61481211 Sort code: 608008

Swift: NWHKGB2L IBAN: GB85WBK60800861481211

It is important to state your Student Reference Number in the reference field. Without this information we cannot identify your payment and your fees will be considered to be own due. Consequently charges may be levied by both your own bank and the University of Lawis bank. Any such charges will be payable by you

Fee Liability 2023/2024 academic year

Cancellation, Defenal, Internission and Transfer

Cooling off period

NoArtual	